New Sales Tax Accounts 8/1 - 8/31

NAME

D&S ROOFING LLC

R & R ROOFING LLC

YAYO'S ROOFING LLC

2B ELECTRICAL LLC

4IMPRINT INC

5 HEALTHY SPA

5 STAR INDUSTRIES

ADVANCED ASSEMBLY LLC
ALPHA CONSTRUCTION Il LLC
AMERICAN INTERIORS INC
ANDREW RICKERT

ANGEL CONTRUCTION

APACHE ROOFING INC
ARBORTANICS INC
ARBORTANICS INC
ARBORTANICS, INC. DBA:THE TREE FARM
ART

ASKEW EQUIPMENT INC

AV NINJA

BARNWOOD PROPERTIES LLC
BASEMENT ESCAPE

BENNETT'S BBQ

BEYER BROWN & ASSOCIATES LP
BIG T HEATING INC

BM CONSTRUCTION

BOHO STUDIOS

BRATLEY CREW

BREAKTHROUGH RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BRIGHTER DAY PSYCHIATRY PC
CAPITAL ROOFING

CASA MARGARITAS INC

CASTRO CONSTRUCTION LLC
CHEF BONJOUR INC

CHEF PAUL SCHRAMM

CHERRY STREET RENTALS LLC
CILLESSEN CONSTRUCTION CO
COLORADO GARAGE DOOR SERVICE INC
COLORADO PRINT CONNECTIONS
COLORTEA LLC

COMMERCE HOME MORTGAGE
COMMON GOOD COMPOST LLC
COPELAND PRECAST INC
CORNER STONE CONSTRUCTION LLC
CORNING INCORPORATED
CULLIGAN OF CHEYENNE
CUSTOM ON-SITE INC

D&C EXTERIORS LLC

BUSINESS ADDRESS

4921 W 8TH ST

5270 ALTURA ST

9836 KALISPELL ST
10167 BOUNTIFUL ST
101 COMMERCE ST
116 W HARVARD ST #1
701 5TH ST

20100 E 32ND PKY #225
15626 E ATLANTIC CIR
302 S BYRNE RD

6422 S QUEBEC ST
5001 E 96TH DR

3140 W ALABAMA PL
11868 MINERAL RD
119868 MINERAL RD
119868 MINERAL RD
602 S COLLAGE AVE
10601 ALBION ST

1238 FLETCHER DR
320 E PLUM ST

519 N OVERLAND TRAIL
7490 W 52ND AVE

822 W CENTRAL BLVD
PO BOX 351

2917 ROCK POINT DR
217 JEFFERSON ST
4745 HARBOR VIEW LN
3233 DOMAIN ST #1

4103 BOARDWALK DR #200
14 INVERNESS DR E C-228

1027 W HORSETOOTH RD
2257 W BALTIC PL

2208 GROSVENOR CT
5151 BOARDWALK DR #L1
728 CHERRY STR

12300 W 49TH PL #2

4235 THOMPSON CT

1567 SKYWAY DRIVE #D
1110 W ELIZABETH ST

1200 S COLLEGE AVE #307

1825 22ND ST #9

904 S LIPAN ST

6760 E 77TH AVE

ONE RIVERFRONT PLAZA
10821 E 26TH ST N

210 E12TH ST

9176 CLERMONT DR

CITY

GREELEY
DENVER
COMMERCE
FIRESTONE
OSHKOSH
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
AURORA
AURORA
TOLEDO
CENTENNIAL
DENVER
DENVER
LONGMONT
LONGMONT
LONGMONT
FORT COLLINS
THORNTON
ERIE

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ARVADA
ORLANDO
LOVELAND
EVANS

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
SAINT CHARLES
FORT COLLINS
ENGLEWOOD
FORT COLLINS
ENGLEWOOD
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
WHEAT RIDGE
DENVER
LONGMONT
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
DENVER
COMMERCE CITY
CORNING
WICHITA
LOVELAND
THORNTON

54901-4864

14831-0001

PHONE
80634 (720) 885-0334
80239 (720) 984-0874
80022 (720) 877-6929
80504 (720) 810-5857

20) 236-7272
80524 (719) 229-7731
80631 (970) 378-0140
80011 (303) 307-9900
80013 (720) 219-8764
43615 (419) 535-1808
80111 (720) 296-0000
80229 (720) 885-1655
80219

(7
(7
(
(
(9
(
(
(
(
(
(
(720)
(303) 358-2440
80504 (303) 652-2961
80504 (303) 652-2961
80504 (303) 652-2961
80524 (970) 482-3254
80233 (303) 910-6172
80516 (720) 271-6511
80524 (303) 994-3638
80521 (970) 218-3390
80002 (303) 424-0318
32805 (321) 424-0962
80539 (970) 667-5741
80620 (423) 631-4261
80524 (970) 412-8820
80526 (970) 203-4714
63301 (
80525 (
80112 (
80526 (__
80110 (7
80526 (9
80525 (
80521 (
80033 (
80216 (
80504 (
80521 (
80524 (
80631 (
80223 (
80022 (
(
(
(
(

636) 724-4508
970) 430-5458
720) 542-8715

20) 768- 5117
970
7/

631-6508
286-5150
646-9486
305-7001
292-3667

)
)
)
0)
0)
970)
708)
303)
303)
720) 601-2640
0)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

0
08
03
03
20
720) 210-7622
970) 541-4302
970) 308-7508
303) 936-4817
720) 420-0425
607) 974-8770
316) 293-2208
970) 776-9614
303) 564-0313

67226
80537
80229

TYPE OF BUSINESS

ROOFING

ROOFING

ROOFING

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
RETAIL SALES

MASSAGE SPA
MANUFACTURE OF STEEL CONTAINERS
ADVANCED ASSEMBLY LLC
ROOFING

RESALE

CONSTRUCTION

RE-ROOFING

ROOFING

GARDEN CENTER

GARDEN CENTER

GARDEN CENTER

TATTOO

AUTO PARTS SALES

AUDIO VISUAL INSTALLATION AND SALES
SHORT TERM RENTAL
BASEMENT ESCAPE
CATERING

HOTEL RENOVATIONS
MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR
CONSTRUCTION

AESTHETIC NURSE INJECTOR

PLUMBING

OUTPATIENT PSYCHIATRIC AND THOERAPY
ROOFING

FULL SERVICE RESTAURANT

ROOFING

CARAMEL AND CONFECTIONS

CATERING SERVICE

SHORT TERM RENTAL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

GARAGE DOOR INSTALLER

PRINTING

BUBBLE TEA SHOP

HOME MORTGAGE

RESIDENTIAL FOOD WASTE RECYCLING
PRECAST CONCRETE MANUFACTURER
CONSTRUCTION

MANUFACTURING

SALES AND SERVICE OF WATER TREATMENT EQUIP
CONSTRUCTION

ROOFING



NAME

DAUERWALD
DBW CONSTRUCTION INC
DEALTRENDZILLA

DENVER COMMERCIAL ROOFING COMPANY

DESKS INCORPORATED

DUVALL CONSTRUCTION INC

EAGLE EYE CONSTRUCTION

EAGLE ROOFING

EASTCO ROOFING

EGC SERVICES INC

EMILIE EATS LLC

EO ROOFING

EPOCH LLC

ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC

FAM CONSTRUCTION

FIDDLEHEAD BLUE

FLATIRON STEEL

FOCO PROPERTY RENTALS LLC
FORT COLLINS ADVENTURE RENTALS
FP MAILING SOLUTIONS

FPC ROOFING

FREEBIRD STORES INC

FRENCHIES MODERN NAIL SALON

FV VALDEZ ROOFING

GAME EXCHANGE OF COLORADO
GAYLORD'S PET CARE

GEBHARDT AUTOMOTIVE INC
GENESIS MEXICAN FOOD

GILLEN WIRING AND AUTOMATION LLC
GRASSROOTS CLOTHING INC

GRAY CONSTRUCTION

GREAT HEALTHWORKS
GREENWAVE INTERNATIONAL INC
GUTTER & ROOFING CONSTRUCTION
HALLOWEEN CITY

HARMONY GREASE MONKEY LLC
HDD PARTS PLUS OF THE ROCKIES
HOLGUIN ROOFING LLC
HOLTZBRINCK PUBLISHERS LLC
HOME REMODELING SERVICE

HOPE ROOFING & RESTORATION LLC
HR ROOFING LLC

HUMMINGBIRD CARE

IMPECCABLE PLUMBING
INDUSTRY-RAILWAY SUPPLIERS INC
INNOVATE DESIGN BUILD INC
INNOVATIVE ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC
ITALK MOBILE CORPORATION

JLEV INC

JT LIFE BY DESIGN

JUAN GARCIA ROOFING

KGT RENEWABLES COLORADO LLC
KOOKEN ELECTRIC INC

BUSINESS ADDRESS

4516 LAWRENCE LN

4932 CORSICA DR

2939 PERCHERON DR
6105 S MAIN ST #200

445 BRYANT ST #8

24019 HIGH MEADOW DR
2006 S TRUCKEE ST

412 HEDGEGROW WAY
515 E BURLINGTON AVE #B
1156 S LIPAN ST

1121 REMINGTON ST

4314 W 30TH ST

313 W DRAKE RD #240
10390 E 48TH AVE

4412 E MULBERRY ST #291
2925 ADOBE DR

11500 21ST ST

2415 ROCK CREEK DR
1101 N COLLEGE AVE

140 N MITCHELL CT #200
3307 S COLLEGE AVE #215
12655 E 42ND AVE #50

2720 COUNCIL TREE AVE #180

3227 W WALSH PL

2650 W 6TH AVE

302 N MELDRUM ST #206
4740 VALMONT RD

401 N TIMBERLINE RD #34
242 MT HARVARD AVE

6900 E 47TH AVENUE DR #1000

7215 AZTEC DR
4150 SW 28TH WAY

435 HIGH ST SUITES #201 & #205

21 OAKLAND ST

2721 COUNCIL TREE AVE #101

1036 OAK RIDGE DR
PO BOX 470192

441 114TH PL

120 BROADWAY

1008 SITKA COURT

70 DAWN HEATH CIR
4412 E MULBERRY ST #74
421 RIDDLE DR

13940 W 82ND AVE
577 W LAMONT RD
6011 MAIDENHEAD DR
8598 5500 RD

1120 S CAPITAL OF TX HWY BLDG

237 MORSE DR

217 JEFFERSON ST

1234 YALE AVE

1942 BROADWAY ST #314C
783 S YOUNGFIELD CT

ITY

LAPORTE
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
AURORA
DENVER
GOLDEN
AURORA
BRIGHTON
FORT MORGAN
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ADDISON
FORT COLLINS
DENVER

FT. COLLINS
DENVER
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
BOULDER
FORT COLLINS
SEVERANCE
DENVER
CHEYENNE

FORT LAUDERDALE FL

LYONS
AURORA
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
AURORA
NORTHGLENN
NEW YORK
LOVELAND
LITTLETON
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ARVADA
ELMHURST
WINDSOR
OLATHE
AUSTIN
SHELBURNE
FORT COLLINS
COLLINSVILLE
BOULDER
LAKEWOOD

P

ONE

80535 (97
80526 (97
80525 (97
80016 (
80204 (
80401 (
80013 (
80601 (
80701 (
80223 (
80524 (
80634 (
80526 (
80238 (
80524 (
80525 (
80634 (
80528 (
80524 (
60101 (
80525 (97
80239 (30
80525
80219 (72
80204 (30
80521 (
80301 (
80524 (
80550 (
80216 (
82009 (
33312 (
80540 (
80012 (
80525 (
80525 (
80047 (
80534 (
10271 (
80538 (
80127 (
80524 (
80521 (
80005 (
60126 (
80550 (
81425 (
78746 (
5482 (
80524 (
62234 (
80302 (
80228 (

222-4884
231-4288
744-0237
901-6290
777-7778

720) 328-3713
720) 609-6147
720) 206-9354
970) 370-0335
303) 765-2490
985) 209-8716
970) 545-0392
970) 372-1277
303) 254-8800
720) 209-8451
970) 567-6303
970) 284-6306
808) 261-2000
970) 690-3780
630) 827-5832

282-0292
893-6160

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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)226 6261
3) 893-4300
) 227-7173
) 447-8000
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

970) 342-8991
970) 567-2228
310) 463-5217
970) 567-0003
954) 744-7400
720) 310-8499
606) 210-0649
973) 453-8782
719) 223-7785
303) 549-5744
970) 270-827
646) 307-5151
970) 682-0433
720) 206-4600
970) 545-9502
970) 213-7344
303) 870-1658
630) 595-4560
970) 215-3887
970) 424-6796
404) 737-269
802) 578-0276
970) 699-8067
314) 835-7011
517) 763-8323
303) 588-9753

TYPE OF BUSINESS

HANDYMAN / CARPENTRY
FRAMING CONTRACTOR

ONLINE SALES

ROOFING

DESKS INCORPORATED

ROOFING, GUTTERS, WINDOWS
ROOFING

ROOFING

ROOFING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SHORT TERM RENTAL

ROOFING

MASSAGE AND BODYWORK CENTER
RELIABILLITY TESTING CHAMBERS
ROOFING

GENERAL CONTRATOR

MANUFACTURER DISTR METAL ROOFING PRODUCTS

RENTAL PROPERTIES

RECREATIONAL EQUIPMENT RENTALS

RENT & LEASE POSTAGE METERS

ROOF REPLACEMENT

RETAIL SHOES

NAIL SALON

CONTRACTOR

SALES OF PINBALL, VIDEO GAMES, POOL TABLES
PET CARE

AUTOMOTIVE SALES AND SERVICE

FOOD TRUCK

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

HAT AND CLOTHING RETAIL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ONLINE SALES OF DIETARY SUPPLEMENTS
ONLINE SALES OF ELECTRICITY FILTERS, METERS
ROOFING

RETAIL OF HALLOWEEN COSTUMES AND DECOR
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

DRILLING & BORING EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES
ROOFING

BOOK PUBLISHING

HOME REMODELING SERVICE

HOPE ROOFING

ROOFING

ELDER CARE, THERAPY, COMPANIONSHIP
PLUMBING

INDUSTRY-RAILWAY SUPPLIERS INC
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
TELECOMMUNICATIONS RETAIL

ONLINE SKI RETAILER

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

ROOFING CONTRACTOR

SOLOAR INSTALLATION

ELECTRICAL



NAME

LD PRODUCTS INC

LEO CONSTRUCTION

LG MECHANICAL

LIFETIME WINDOWS AND SIDING
LIGHTHOUSE RESTORATION LLC

LISA DEMBERG

LOCO STANLEY ROOFING & DRYWALL LLC
LOS ANTOJITOS DEL SURESTE
MAGNOLIA MARKET LLC

MARIES HOUSE CLEANING

MIRACLE RX COMPUTER REPAIR LLC
MONOS CONSTRUCTION

MOO MAKES CAKES

MOUNTAIN STATES BUILDING PRODUCTS
MRFIXIT LLC

MY SISTERS BASKET

NAMESTEE COLORADO TRADE LLC
NEXOGY INC

NINE DOT ARTS

NOCO SOCCER ACADEMY

NORDIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

BUSINESS ADDRESS

3700 COVER ST

360 S POPLAR ST
14561 TEJON ST

2330 BROADWAY #110
4818 S ROME WAY

425 E LAUREL ST

701 VILLAGE DR

6324 S COLLEGE AVE
601 WEBSTER AVE
457 KNOBCONE DR #201
302 E MAGNOLIA ST #2
2717 W BAYAUD AVE
434 Mountain Ave

5040 E 41ST AVE

621 COLNEY CT

403 PEARL ST

137 S COLLEGE AVE

2121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD #200

3734 OSAGE ST

1942 BROADWAY STREET #314C

4703 BOARDWALK DR #A

NORTHERN COLORADO HOME SERVICES LLC 239 URBAN PRAIRIE ST #A

OMNI CLIMATE CONTROL

ONE IN THE HAND

ORANGETHEORY FITNESS
ORANGETHEORY FITNESS

OUR LITTLE SLICE OF HEAVEN FARM
PEAK 59

PIER 1 IMPORTS -ECOM FORT COLLINS
PIPER ELECTRIC CO INC

PLUMBING AND HEATING SPECIALISTS
PONCE GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC
POWER PRODUCT SERVICES INC
PROTALUS USA LLC

PUREWATER DYNAMICS INC

R&R CONSTRUCTION LLC

RAPID DRY RESTORATION

RENZE DISPLAY COMPANY

RICKS ELECTRIC SERVICE

RIMAGE CORPORATION

ROCKY MOUNTAIN REAGENTS INC
ROOFS BY ANTONIO

ROSNER ROOFING

SEA EAGLE BOATS INC

SENSERA SYSTEMS

SHARK CONSTRUCTION

SHERPA GRILL 2

SIEMENS CORPORATION

SLADE GLASS CO

SMITH POWER PRODUCTS INC
SOLID STRUCTURE BUILDING LLC
SONJA WILKINSON PHOTOGRAPHY
SOUND INVESTMENTS

1414 101ST AVE CT

2007 CREEKWOOD DR
2261 E DRAKE RD

250 E HARMONY RD F5
2218 W PROSPECT RD
16435 COUNTY RD 18
100 PIER 1 PLACE

5960 JAY ST

6313 HARVARD LN

11562 E DAKOTA AVE
18150 E 32ND PL #D

1750 BLANKENSHIP #125
30 KALAMATH ST

8790 LANCE LEAF ST
1521 LARK BUNTING PL
6847 N 16TH ST

1715 SEDONA HILLS DR
7725 WASHINGTON AVE S
4621 TECHNOLOGY DR
475 RUSSELL BLVD #M15
14600 LOWELL BLVD

19 N COLUMBIA ST #1
17301 W COLFAX AVE #310
11585 CHAMBERS RD
1501 W ELIZABETH ST #5
300 NEW JERSEY AVENUE NW
1770 38TH ST

3065 W CALIFORNIA AVE
2347 GARRISON ST

7895 BLACKWOOD DR
5980 W 26TH ST

CITY ST PHONE
LONG BEACH CA 90808-1782  (562) 384-5602
DENVER co 80224 (303) 500-3002
BROOMFIELD co 80023 (720) 519-2066
DENVER co 80205 (303) 335-6097
AURORA co 80015 (720) 649-1234
FORT COLLINS co 80524 (818) 261-9355
MILLIKEN co 80543 (970) 800-3187
FORT COLLINS co 80525 (970) 617-7279
WACO T 76706 (254) 235-6111
LOVELAND co 80538 (530) 403-0092
FORT COLLINS co 80524 (970) 980-6182
DENVER co 80219 (720) 278-5782
BERTHOUD co 80513 (970) 646-3644
DENVER co 80216 (303) 377-8566
WINDSOR co 80550 (425) 239-2283
FORT COLLINS co 80521 (970) 420-4554
FORT COLLIN co 80524 (720) 227-5833
CORAL GABLES  FL 33134 (407) 260-1011
DENVER CO 80211-2657  (303) 999-0383
BOULDER co 80302 (507) 469-3315
FORT COLLINS co 80525 (720) 422-7927
FORT COLLINS co 80524 (970) 999-2222
GREELEY co 80634 (720) 940-9814
FORT COLLINS co 80525 (505) 480-0460
FT COLLINS co 80525 (307) 760-5972
FORT COLLINS co 80525 (970) 658-5758
FORT COLLINS co 80526 (970) 222-2800
FORT LUPTON co 80621 (720) 365-6957
FORT WORTH T 76102 (817) 252-8501
ARVADA co 80003 (303) 422-9219
HIGHLANDS RANCH CO 80130 ()

AURORA co 80012 (832) 949-3013
AURORA co 80011 (303) 513-2751
WEST LINN OR 97068 (503) 919-7740
DENVER co 80223 (303) 922-4383
PARKER co 80134 (720) 231-2910
LONGMONT co 80504 (970) 670-7885
OMAHA NE 68112 (402) 342-1111
LOVELAND co 80537 (970) 667-6517
EDINA MN 55439-2423 (612) 617-6200
GOLDEN co 80403 (303) 762-0800
THORNTON co 80229 (720) 975-3394
BROOMFIELD co 80023 (720) 277-1036
PORT JEFFERSON NY 11777 (631) 473-7308
GOLDEN co 80401 (800) 657-0437
BRIGHTON co 80603 (720) 621-8898
FORT COLLINS co 80521 (720) 227-5152
WASHINGTON DC 20001 (317) 596-3260
BOULDER co 80301 (303) 442-3662
SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84104 (801) 415-5000
LAKEWOOD co 80215 (303) 746-8960
WINDSOR co 80550 (303) 709-8719
GREELEY co 80634 (970) 506-1193

TYPE OF BUSINESS

RETAILER OF INK, TONE & OFFICE SUPPLIES
ROOFING

ROOFING CONTRACTOR

EXTERIOR RESTORATION

SHORT TERM RENTAL

ROOFING AND DRYWALL

FOOD TRUCK

SALE OF HOME GOODS

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE CLEANING

COMPUTER REPAIR

ROOFER

DELIVERY OF BAKED GOODS

WHOLESALE PROVIDER OF WINDOWS AND DOORS
HANDYMAN AND HOME INSPECTIONS SERVICES
SELLS GIFT BASKETS BY PHONE AND MAIL
CLOTHING AND GIFT SALES

RESOLD TELECOMMUNICATIONS

CONSULTING SERVICES

COACHING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SHORT TERM RENTAL

HVAC COMPANY

INTERNET RETAIL SALES

FITNESS

FITNESS

FARM STAND

FOOD VENDOR

INTERNET SALES HOME FURNISHINGS AND DECOR
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

PLUMBING CONTRACTOR

ROOFING

SERVICE AND MAINT POWER EQUP
ECOMMERCE SALES OF FOOTWEAR PRODUCTS
OFFICE DRINKING WATER & COFFEE SERVICE
ROOFING

RESTORATION

PRODUCE GRAPHICS, SIGNS FOR CO
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

DATA RECOVERY HARDWARE

MANUFACTURER OF LABORATORY TEST CHEMICALS
ROOFING

ROOFING

REMOTE SELLER

SOLAR POWERED SITE CAMERA
CONSTRUCTION

SHERPA GRILL 2

MANUFACTURER OF ELECTRICAL DEVICES
GLASS AND GLAZING

LARGE ENGINE SALES SERVICE PARTS
CONSTRUCTION

PHOTOGRAPHY

AUDIO/VIDEO CONTRACTOR



NAME

SPACE CREPES

SPECIALTY CARTS INC

STROHL ELECTRIC

STUDIO Q CYCLING

SUMMUS INDUSTRIES INC
SUPER-NATURAL EATS

SUZ ART

TABLE MOUNTAIN HOMES INC

TCC CORPORATION

TD STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING INC
TEAM CHAPARRAL BOOTS
TECHNICAL PROVISIONS LLC
TEREX GLOBAL GMBH

THE BLIND SPOT INC

THE MITCHELL GOLD CO

THE PEARL FOX LLC

THE SWEAT LOUNGE

THE TENTH HOUSE

THE VISUAL EDGE SIGNS & DESIGN INC
TIMOTHY BOOTHBY

TITAN LANSING LLC

TREND ENTERPRISES INC

TWO FAT JUSTINS

UNIQUE USA INC

US EXTERIORS

VIVRIUSA LLC

WAYPOINT REAL ESTATE LLC
WESTCORP MANAGEMENT GROUP
WESTERN ELECTRICAL GROUP INC
XLINGSHOT INC

ZTS CONSTRUCTION

BUSINESS ADDRESS

2122 LAPORTE AVE

12949 MAURER INDUSTRIAL DR
8033 COUNTRYSIDE PK #208
2601 S LEMAY AVE #15

ITY

FORT COLLINS
SUNSET HILLS
NIWOT

FORT COLLINS

77 SUGAR CREEK CENTER BLVD # SUGAR LAND

1801 S COLLEGE AVE #D

4360 BUTTE RD
17025 W 57TH AVE

609 GYRFALCON CT #D

2909 OXFORD CT
1612 BAY BERRY CIR
215 SILVER ST

106 12TH ST SE

10027 W REMINGTON AVE #200A
135 ONE COMFORTABLE PL
2601 S LEMAY AVE #26

2708 SAGE CREEK RD

1331 REDWOOD ST #1-101
6675 S KENTON ST #114

303 GREEN LEAF ST

10975 BENSON DR #400

300 9TH AVE SW
381 MT BROSS AVE
104 WILLIAMSON ST
7819 TOWSEND RD

2629 N STEMMONS FWY #105

120 W OLIVE ST #220

6655 S EASTERN AVE #200
259 MEADOWSWEET CIR
8310 S VALLEY HWY #300

1048 RIVERPLACE DR

184 NEW LICENSES

FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
GOLDEN
WINDSOR
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DELTA
WAVERLY
LITTLETON
TAYLORSVILLE
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
CENTENNIAL
FORT COLLINS
OVERLAND PARK
NEW BRIGHTON
SEVERANCE
FORT MILL
MANSFIELD
DALLAS

FORT COLLINS
LAS VEGAS
LOVELAND
ENGLEWOOD
WINDSOR

CO
NV
CO
CO
CO

80127-6421

PHONE

80521
63127
80503
80525
77478
80525
80537
80403
80550
80525
80524
81416
50677

(970) 818-1804
(314) 843-4407
(303) 517-3769
(970) 402-0438
(281) 640-1765
(970) 567-9595
(970) 213-3196
(303) 278-9200
(970) 460-0583
(970) 372-1140
(602) 578-6954
(512) 537-4729
(319) 352-9784
(303) 973-1235
28681 (828) 632-9200
80525 (970) 377-4181
80528 (323) 422-0855
80524 (970) 295-4494
80111 (303) 407-0390
80524 (970) 580-9611
66210 (913) 327-3218
55112 (651) 582-3530
80550 (970) 388-3081
29715 (803) 242-9749
76063 (817) 863-7304
75207 (972) 925-9464
80524 (970) 632-5050
89119 (702) 307-2881
80537 (970) 485-4540
80112 (303) 410-2845
80550 (970) 686-6861

TYPE OF BUSINESS

FOOD TRUCK SELLS CREPES

MAKER OF MEDICAITON CARTS FOR LTC

EL CONTRACTOR

FITNESS

ONLINE SALES OF OFC SUPPLIES
SUPER-NATURAL EATS

JEWELRY SALES

REMODEL AND NEW CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

SALE OF BOOTS

SALE OF COMPOST & AMENDMENTS
SELLING OF INDUSTRIAL EQUIp AND REPAIR PARTS
RETAIL WINDOW COVERINGS

SELL FURNITURE AND HOME ACCESSORIES
SALON

SWEAT SAUNA

SERVICES AND PRODUCTS

SIGNS & DESIGN

SHORT TERM RENTAL

WHOLESALE OF FRAC SAND
MANUFACTURE EDU PRODUCTS FOR RESALE
CHEFS, FOOD POPUPS, CATERING

RETAIL OF MACHINE AND HAND KNOTTED RUGS
ROOFING

DIRECT SALES OF NUTRITIONAL PRODUCTS
REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT

FULL MANAGEMENT COMPANY

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR

IT AND CLOUD SVS

CONSTRUCTION



